
40th Annual Tiger Classic
Dates: Oct 27-28, 2017

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6643

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Mansfield 306 322 628 +52
2 Belton 321 318 639 +63
3 Midway 328 319 647 +71
4 TWHS 328 321 649 +73
5 R L Paschal High 325 327 652 +76
6 College Park 332 325 657 +81
7 Houston Stratford 329 331 660 +84
8 Belton - B Team 335 329 664 +88
9 Oak Ridge 333 339 672 +96
10 Klein Collins 355 323 678 +102
11 Bryan High 347 339 686 +110
12 College Station 348 342 690 +114
13 Memorial 342 349 691 +115
14 A&M Consolidated 359 337 696 +120
15 Cedar Ridge 349 365 714 +138
16 Westwood 351 367 718 +142
17 Lufkin 371 360 731 +155
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Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Mansfield 306 322 628 +52
2 Garrison Smith 73 76 149 +5
8 Casey Cull 78 78 156 +12
T 13 Chase Wilson 76 84 160 +16
T 19 Dax Wilson 79 84 163 +19
T 43 Ryan Hailey 83 88 171 +27

2 Belton 321 318 639 +63
9 Dallas Hankamer 77 80 157 +13
T 11 Trent Tepera 82 77 159 +15
T 19 Hank Payne 81 82 163 +19
T 27 Preston Pratt 86 79 165 +21
T 27 Logan Hoelscher 81 84 165 +21

3 Midway 328 319 647 +71
1 Mason Mikeska 74 74 148 +4
17 Austin May 82 79 161 +17
T 36 Tyler Whitley 88 81 169 +25
T 39 Brady Sharp 84 86 170 +26
T 52 Austin Clark 89 85 174 +30

4 TWHS 328 321 649 +73
3 Lucas Wright 75 75 150 +6
T 13 Darian Allizadeh 83 77 160 +16
T 43 Davis Archer 91 80 171 +27
T 56 Aser Ruiz 88 89 177 +33
WD Diego Roldan 82 WD WD +10

5 R L Paschal High 325 327 652 +76
18 Coulter Bostick 78 84 162 +18
T 19 Sean Meek 81 82 163 +19
T 19 Keegan Galvin 85 78 163 +19
T 27 Kyle Engelbert 81 84 165 +21
T 34 Nathan Moore 85 83 168 +24

6 College Park 332 325 657 +81
7 Jack Randle 78 77 155 +11
T 19 Karl Haas 83 80 163 +19
T 32 Beau Autery 87 80 167 +23
T 47 Ryan Smiley 84 88 172 +28
T 58 Dylan Mitchell 90 88 178 +34

7 Houston Stratford 329 331 660 +84
6 Ryan Byrd 75 79 154 +10
T 11 Jack Diamond 79 80 159 +15
T 27 Seth Weitzel 85 80 165 +21
T 90 Carson Malik DQ 92 172 +28
WD Brooks Ballard 90 WD WD +18

8 Belton - B Team 335 329 664 +88
T 13 Blake Payne 83 77 160 +16
T 27 Peyton Woytek 82 83 165 +21
T 36 Ruffin White 87 82 169 +25
T 47 A.J. So 83 89 172 +28
55 Nathaniel Woods 88 87 175 +31
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9 Oak Ridge 333 339 672 +96
4 Conner Lilley 77 74 151 +7
T 39 Joseph Petrovich 85 85 170 +26
T 52 Nick Traylor 85 89 174 +30
T 56 Grayson McNemar 86 91 177 +33
T 70 Will Sammons 93 93 186 +42

10 Klein Collins 355 323 678 +102
5 Zak Jones 80 72 152 +8
10 Ryan Morant 80 78 158 +14
69 Cade Pizzino 92 93 185 +41
77 Garrett Dozier 103 89 192 +48
T 90 Garrett Frazier DQ 84 168 +24

11 Bryan High 347 339 686 +110
26 Ryan Wilson 82 82 164 +20
T 43 Devin Mendez 89 82 171 +27
T 47 Justin Carver 88 84 172 +28
63 Jayden Weaver 88 91 179 +35
WD Wes Nolen 89 WD WD +26

12 College Station 348 342 690 +114
T 19 Anthony Rubino 83 80 163 +19
T 39 Nick Holland 90 80 170 +26
T 47 Landry Schmoker 85 87 172 +28
T 70 Will McLaughlin 90 96 186 +42
T 70 John Ives 91 95 186 +42

13 Memorial 342 349 691 +115
T 36 Drew VanderVoort 86 83 169 +25
T 39 Jack Pittman 83 87 170 +26
T 43 Alex Hay 84 87 171 +27
T 67 Peter Adams 89 95 184 +40
T 67 Jonah Lou 92 92 184 +40

14 A&M Consolidated 359 337 696 +120
T 32 Luke Parrent 87 80 167 +23
51 Jacob Paterson 90 83 173 +29
T 52 Reed Parry 90 84 174 +30
T 70 Jonathan Browne 92 94 186 +42
79 Royce Fitzgerald 105 90 195 +51

15 Cedar Ridge 349 365 714 +138

16 Westwood 351 367 718 +142
T 19 Shreyas Konana 80 83 163 +19
T 58 Maverick Murphy 87 91 178 +34
T 58 Miles Moulckers 88 90 178 +34
81 Yash Velagapudi 96 105 201 +57
82 Harrison Jaeger 101 103 204 +60

17 Lufkin 371 360 731 +155
T 13 Jaxon Griffith 84 76 160 +16
T 65 Jace Spencer 94 89 183 +39
T 74 Reid Hensley 92 98 190 +46
80 Fernan Chong 101 97 198 +54
83 Seth Jordan 104 101 205 +61
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Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

64 Travis McAleer A&MConsolidated 95 86 181 +37
T 65 Sebastian Martiz TWHS 92 91 183 +39
T 74 Dylan Hall Bryan High 94 96 190 +46

78 Cole Killian A&MConsolidated 94 99 193 +49
84 Sammy Henson Lufkin 115 106 221 +77
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Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Mansfield 306 322 628 +52
2 Belton 321 318 639 +63
3 Midway 328 319 647 +71
4 TWHS 328 321 649 +73
5 R L Paschal High 325 327 652 +76
6 College Park 332 325 657 +81
7 Houston Stratford 329 331 660 +84
8 Belton - B Team 335 329 664 +88
9 Oak Ridge 333 339 672 +96
10 Klein Collins 355 323 678 +102
11 Bryan High 347 339 686 +110
12 College Station 348 342 690 +114
13 Memorial 342 349 691 +115
14 A&M Consolidated 359 337 696 +120
15 Cedar Ridge 349 365 714 +138
16 Westwood 351 367 718 +142
17 Lufkin 371 360 731 +155

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Mason Mikeska Midway 74 74 148 +4
2 Garrison Smith Mansfield 73 76 149 +5
3 Lucas Wright TWHS 75 75 150 +6
4 Conner Lilley Oak Ridge 77 74 151 +7
5 Zak Jones Klein Collins 80 72 152 +8
6 Ryan Byrd Houston Stratford 75 79 154 +10
7 Jack Randle College Park 78 77 155 +11
8 Casey Cull Mansfield 78 78 156 +12
9 Dallas Hankamer Belton 77 80 157 +13
10 Ryan Morant Klein Collins 80 78 158 +14
11 Jack Diamond Houston Stratford 79 80 159 +15

Trent Tepera Belton 82 77 159 +15
13 Chase Wilson Mansfield 76 84 160 +16

Jaxon Griffith Lufkin 84 76 160 +16
Blake Payne Belton - B Team 83 77 160 +16
Darian Allizadeh TWHS 83 77 160 +16

17 Austin May Midway 82 79 161 +17
18 Coulter Bostick R L Paschal High 78 84 162 +18
19 Shreyas Konana Westwood 80 83 163 +19

Karl Haas College Park 83 80 163 +19
Anthony Rubino College Station 83 80 163 +19
Sean Meek R L Paschal High 81 82 163 +19
Dax Wilson Mansfield 79 84 163 +19
Keegan Galvin R L Paschal High 85 78 163 +19
Hank Payne Belton 81 82 163 +19


